
NAMI Family Support Group for Parents and
Caregivers of Youth 
Date and Time
Monthly on the first Wednesday at 7:00pm
Upcoming

Wednesday 9/4/2024 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 10/2/2024 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 11/6/2024 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 12/4/2024 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 1/1/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 2/5/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 3/5/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 4/2/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 5/7/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 6/4/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 7/2/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm
Wednesday 8/6/2025 7:00 to 8:30pm

Event URL
Click to Join
Event Region
Statewide
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
Contact Nicole Anjum at nanjum@namivirginia.org with questions
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Join the NAMI Family Support Group Meeting for Parents and Caregivers of Youth
Under 18.

https://disabilitynavigator.org/event-calendar/80863/nami-family-support-group-parents-and-caregivers-youth
https://disabilitynavigator.org/event-calendar/80863/nami-family-support-group-parents-and-caregivers-youth
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82579867019?pwd=Wktvdnp6anZUajlIYkU3R09SL0hFdz09#success


This support group is held every first Wednesday of the month at 7 pm so if you
can't make it to this one, you can join us next month! 
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